
                                      2024 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

 Member Guest Earnings  P/M W L

1 Billy Hutchinson Dimitri Cruz 2,400.00$         1431 8 8

2 Lee Lorts Greg Snee 2,000.00$         1383 10 6

3 Greg Kemp Marshal Morrison 1,600.00$         1317 12 4

4 Rick Cheshier Mykel Holliman 1,400.00$         1268 9 7

5 Brian Yoches Robert Albrecht 1,200.00$         1177 9 7

6 Dino Castillo Trey Sledge 1,100.00$         1170 10 6

7 Chritopher Hood Kevin Smith 1,000.00$         1151 9 7

8 David Conway Nick Contreras 900.00$            1133 7.5 8.5

8 Elmer Rainey DJ Cooper 800.00$            1087 8 8

10 Pete Thomas Tyler McLEaren 750.00$            1047 7 9

11 Shayne Wilson Scott Butz 700.00$            1007 7 9

12 Terry Taylor Mike Donahue 650.00$            1000 7 9

13 Greg Short Justin Bui 625.00$            965 7 9

14 Steve Addkison Jacob Cutler 600.00$            883 4.5 11.5

15 Wendall Jackson Xavier Malone 575.00$            868 7 9

16 Lynda Barnes Cole Schroyer 550.00$            813 6 10

17 Derek Williams Justin Veitch 500.00$            388

18 Kenny Keton Dustin Fuselier 480.00$            384

19 Mark Busscher Nick Burgess 460.00$            373

20 Terry Orr Chris Lott 440.00$            362

18,730.00$       

Member Guest P/M

1 Billy Hutchinson Dimitri Cruz 629

2 Lee Lorts Greg Snee 596

3 Christopher Hood Kevin Smith 554

4 Rick Cheshier Mykel Holliman 553

5 David Conway Nick Contreras 541

6 Pete Thomas Tyler McLearen 537

7 Shayne Wilson Scot Butz 511

8 Greg Short Justin Bui 488

9 Brian Yoches Robert Albrecht 480

10 Greg Kemp Marshal Morrison 463

11 Elmer Rainey DJ Cooper 461

12 Lynda Barnes Cole Schroyer 460

13 Wendall Jackson Xavier Malone 441

14 Steve Addkison Jacob Cutler 438

15 Dino Castillo Trey Sledge 423

16 Terry Taylor Mike Donahue 393

17 Derek Williams Justin Veitch 388

18 Kenny Keton Dustin Fuselier 384

19 Mark Busscher Nick Burgess 373

20 Terry Orr Chris Lott 362

21 Dwayne Winstead Joe Findling 356

22 Tyrone Stevens Parker Capra 356

23 John Williams Michael Ivy, Jr 352

24 Rudy Kasimakis Lucas Hartigan 351

25 Nick Lesifko Jacob Lesifko 326

26 Tyronw Wesley Joey Wancewicz 326

27 Mike Williams Carl Willams 319

28 Joe King Stan Baker 312

29 CK Moore Greg Black, Jr 311

30 Tony Campagna Derrick Woods 269
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Member Guest P/M

31 Charles McLean Michael Todd 268

32 Lee Mamone Christian Lopez 265

33 Terry Quinley Robert Jackson 262

34 Stoney Burke Paul Henderson 260

35 Keith Lesko Gid Rash 260

36 Stephen Adams Derrick Adams 256

37 Jim Stephens Terence McQueen 246

38 Scott Craddock Tim Crowe 240

39 Chuck Pannell Chad Gordon 237

40 Perry Dufrene Jack Thompson 215

41 Ben Hoefs Connor Fleming 211

42 Michael Heineman Jared Thompson 200

43 Todd Tadiello Dominic Tadiello 184

44 John Austin, Jr Jason Grice 165

45 Scott Dodson Dylan Adams 155

46 Larry Mitchell Tye Dorn 148

47 Cliff Barnes Jack Perrett 136

48 Brian Linderman Ryan Brodeur 133

49 David Williams Daniel Cruz, Jr 131

50 Tony Arabia Mike Marks 112

51 Tra Autry Chris Cranford 108

52 Rick Irvine Chandler Ritsch 107

53 David White Aaron Martin 71

54 Michelle Stephens Tim Crites 61

55 Steve Wright Corey Bottos 56

56 Nick Lankford Cully Fulce 51

57 Steve Merten Jaylon Jackson 50

58 Bill Nichols Sambo Butler 49

59 Steve Sherrell Donald Davis 28

60 Mel Goss JC Mann -6

61 Jon Delaney Christopher Delaney -24

62 Shane Gillmore Michael Shirley -94



SASBA - Member Guest Doubles
All Star Lanes, Shreveport, LA   12/7/2024

Bowler TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 Billy Hutchinson 629 360 205 257 253 196 279 244 247 279 1960

1 Dimitri Cruz 269 192 256 245 258 235 247 231 205 1869

2 John Austin, Jr 165 138 244 234 179 217 236 248 196 184 1738

2 Jason Grice 27 184 213 194 213 198 206 231 188 1627

3 Rick Cheshier 553 316 227 226 279 246 206 238 259 235 1916

3 Mykel Holliman 237 278 249 228 184 248 233 214 203 1837

4 Nick Lesifko 326 181 214 219 248 211 231 200 235 223 1781

4 Jacob Lesifko 145 246 237 233 196 200 223 191 219 1745

5 Michael Heineman 200 56 218 205 169 244 217 213 189 201 1656

5 Jared Thompson 144 258 191 246 244 221 229 185 170 1744

6 CK Moore 311 63 259 177 234 204 184 202 191 212 1663

6 Greg Black, Jr 248 257 237 236 213 255 252 183 215 1848

7 Dwayne Winstead 356 86 168 222 246 205 187 217 227 214 1686

7 Joe Findling 270 236 225 172 248 258 278 205 248 1870

8 Bill Nichols 49 42 160 202 205 224 215 247 194 195 1642

8 Sambo Butler 7 243 159 244 215 177 222 165 182 1607

9 Pete Thomas 537 243 216 267 184 248 258 247 206 217 1843

9 Tyler McLearen 294 201 256 258 235 232 259 235 218 1894

10 Perry Dufrene 215 150 225 247 153 234 244 224 224 199 1750

10 Jack Thompson 65 233 200 181 245 225 191 172 218 1665

11 Lee Lorts 596 259 258 248 217 268 198 218 237 215 1859

11 Greg Snee 337 279 217 258 193 235 242 233 280 1937

12 Tyrone Wesley 326 174 244 214 269 227 201 208 223 188 1774

12 Joey Wancewicz 152 181 221 268 180 236 210 198 258 1752

13 Stoney Burke 260 68 257 175 203 235 225 200 150 223 1668

13 Paul Henderson 192 285 217 225 226 224 198 202 215 1792

14 Jim Stephens 246 112 238 252 207 202 225 201 216 171 1712

14 Terence McQueen 134 241 182 244 213 239 202 210 203 1734

15 Mark Busscher 373 195 203 214 225 212 235 236 246 224 1795

15 Nick Burgess 178 236 236 276 268 169 213 178 202 1778

16 Lynda Barnes 460 113 215 222 226 248 232 185 189 196 1713

16 Cole Schroyer 347 268 235 258 215 244 237 245 245 1947

17 Chuck Pannell 237 -10 150 236 227 203 236 180 196 162 1590

17 Chad Gordon 247 237 268 220 224 240 241 224 193 1847

18 Mel Goss -6 -30 210 226 201 181 172 203 188 189 1570

18 JC Mann 24 190 225 202 234 204 180 210 179 1624

19 Michelle Stephens 61 -89 189 166 186 166 186 200 245 173 1511

19 Tim Crites 150 279 215 259 197 235 168 234 163 1750

20 Todd Todiello 184 -39 221 172 204 170 208 176 209 201 1561

20 Dominic Tadiello 223 259 229 256 209 235 256 210 169 1823

21 Ben Hoefs 211 145 215 207 223 208 205 248 209 230 1745

21 Connor Fleming 66 225 194 235 220 224 182 155 231 1666



SASBA - Member Guest Doubles
All Star Lanes, Shreveport, LA   12/7/2024

Bowler TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

22 Mike Williams 319 142 206 176 279 246 213 204 182 236 1742

22 Carl Williams 177 254 165 228 210 156 247 239 278 1777

23 Tra Autry 110 -108 211 179 170 172 171 194 180 215 1492

23 Chris Cranford 218 213 257 257 224 201 213 194 259 1818

24 Lee Mamone 265 50 247 180 204 181 206 227 192 213 1650

24 Christian Lopez 215 249 247 198 233 185 200 214 289 1815

25 Dini Castillo 423 250 279 232 193 211 244 245 228 218 1850

25 Trey Sledge 173 213 235 191 224 227 222 227 234 1773

26 Christopher Hood 554 187 207 225 236 211 226 233 213 236 1787

26 Kevin Smith 367 268 224 262 232 299 279 192 211 1967

27 Shayne Wilson 511 219 176 290 237 245 226 207 255 183 1819

27 Scott Butz 292 279 224 228 258 256 217 213 217 1892

28 Elmer Rainey 461 223 224 253 238 211 208 254 221 214 1823

28 DJ Cooper 238 257 236 200 238 247 216 255 189 1838

29 Terry Taylor 393 185 244 237 168 196 247 225 225 243 1785

29 Mike Donahue 208 224 238 247 193 225 219 238 224 1808

30 Tony Arabia 112 74 258 200 193 233 186 188 192 224 1674

30 Mike Marks 38 223 203 183 193 188 204 206 238 1638

31 Steve Wright 56 2 156 196 170 226 221 201 200 232 1602

31 Corey Bottos 54 178 225 247 188 242 204 167 203 1654

32 John Williams 352 167 192 203 298 205 268 176 234 191 1767

32 Michael Ivy, Jr 185 181 204 223 235 279 226 200 237 1785

33 Greg Short 488 338 279 235 214 249 247 216 233 265 1938

33 Justin Bui 150 253 224 182 223 204 259 205 200 1750

34 David Williams 131 -24 168 200 202 213 279 176 192 146 1576

34 Daniel Cruz, Jr 155 215 226 212 171 243 228 257 203 1755

35 Keith Lesko 260 107 256 238 217 183 202 193 199 219 1707

35 Gid Rash 153 187 236 191 182 279 219 258 201 1753

36 Joe King 312 36 192 192 207 228 188 176 215 238 1636

36 Stan Baker 276 246 205 257 256 194 247 268 203 1876

37 Rick Irvine 107 155 228 192 182 278 174 218 204 279 1755

37 Chandler Ritsch -48 202 192 181 179 213 197 214 174 1552

38 Tony Campagan 269 69 226 213 215 253 160 216 194 192 1669

38 Derrick Woods 200 247 238 256 169 187 230 246 227 1800

39 Derek Williams 388 198 204 225 247 206 214 245 244 213 1798

39 Justin Veitch 190 187 204 256 226 258 209 183 267 1790

40 Terry Quinley 262 128 170 279 204 245 243 215 185 187 1728

40 Robert Jackson 134 194 244 207 209 243 172 207 258 1734



SASBA - Member Guest Doubles
All Star Lanes, Shreveport, LA   12/7/2024

Bowler TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

41 Jon Delaney -24 46 279 231 193 167 182 160 210 224 1646

41 Chris Delaney -70 213 202 188 158 215 194 212 148 1530

42 Steve Sherrell 28 53 227 222 249 178 192 237 179 169 1653

42 Donald Davis -25 165 194 222 201 233 176 173 211 1575

43 Steve Merten 50 35 258 233 207 209 178 166 199 185 1635

43 Jaylon Jackson 15 219 200 237 217 223 180 124 215 1615

44 Nick Lankford 51 14 180 247 194 180 164 218 233 198 1614

44 Cully Fulce 37 193 204 214 223 188 200 192 223 1637

45 Brian Linderman 133 77 258 191 200 221 209 206 199 193 1677

45 Ryan Brodeur 56 245 209 205 186 212 201 212 186 1656

46 Shane Gillmore -94 -172 171 168 153 207 170 146 197 216 1428

46 Michael Shirley 78 213 179 206 247 190 172 216 255 1678

47 Scott Dodson 155 -70 160 130 269 191 200 174 219 187 1530

47 Dylan Adams 225 212 233 203 223 256 245 258 195 1825

48 Tyrone Stevens 356 148 236 246 231 190 213 213 223 196 1748

48 Parker Capra 208 269 205 269 214 202 224 210 215 1808

49 Scott Craddock 240 171 246 182 248 256 239 186 213 201 1771

49 Tim Crowe 69 197 228 213 204 226 201 204 196 1669

50 Terry Orr 362 146 185 196 216 236 268 200 232 213 1746

50 Chris Lott 216 289 278 235 216 200 223 182 193 1816

51 Steve Addkison 438 240 257 235 192 255 269 201 204 227 1840

51 Jacob Cutler 198 290 210 247 182 261 178 206 224 1798

52 Wendall Jackson 441 195 219 212 264 226 176 237 237 224 1795

52 Xavier Malone 246 268 237 269 202 176 238 224 232 1846

53 Greg Kemp 463 125 263 246 211 183 252 206 163 201 1725

53 Marshal Morrison 338 201 219 270 290 224 254 225 255 1938

54 David Conway 541 183 228 219 206 269 186 236 236 203 1783

54 Nick Contreras 358 210 259 255 245 217 239 296 237 1958

55 Charles McLean 268 154 233 248 225 208 189 192 254 205 1754

55 Michael Todd 114 279 213 171 244 189 228 162 228 1714

56 Kenny Keton 384 105 256 196 226 207 203 194 179 244 1705

56 Dustin Fuselier 279 229 214 280 257 236 193 222 248 1879

57 Larry Mitchell 148 -32 174 187 176 189 200 214 212 216 1568

57 Tye Dorn 180 186 228 203 213 300 232 206 212 1780

58 Brian Yoches 480 180 245 258 188 174 236 198 239 242 1780

58 Robert Albrecht 300 267 235 225 257 243 203 212 258 1900

59 Rudy Kasimakis 351 83 243 257 183 166 239 202 208 185 1683

59 Lucas Hartigan 268 269 219 225 223 218 178 249 287 1868

60 David White 71 -47 167 206 169 173 211 190 226 211 1553

60 Aaron Martin 118 159 215 249 244 215 193 256 187 1718

61 Steve Adams 256 88 183 198 209 246 182 201 202 267 1688

61 Derrick Adams 168 245 245 195 235 234 237 172 205 1768

62 Cliff Barnes 136 71 232 234 163 236 190 193 210 213 1671

62 Jack Perrett 65 226 226 235 175 194 215 193 201 1665



POS QU Bowler P/M G1 G 2 G 3 G 4 G 5 G 6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G10 G13 G15

1 629 Hutchinson/Cruz 1431 246 188 247 30 235 225 30 265 227 30 259 289 30 203 212 30 203 214 256 30 262 30 231 30

2 596 Lorts/Snee 1383 264 30 259 30 245 30 234 30 255 30 214 30 202 228 30 233 212 30 194 257 30 226 215 224 225 30

3 463 Kemp/Morrison 1317 246 30 258 30 237 30 279 30 207 223 276 30 196 199 30 247 30 255 30 203 30 248 30 238 30 245 30 137

4 553 Cheshier/Holliman 1268 245 30 222 30 267 30 266 30 280 30 268 30 216 210 30 204 30 184 237 30 173 203 236 219 215

5 480 Yoches/Albrecht 1177 216 226 216 30 248 30 178 192 278 30 256 30 217 244 30 194 264 30 202 223 30 234 30 239 30

6 423 Castillo/Sledge 1170 252 30 236 227 225 171 233 30 204 30 224 30 280 30 240 30 238 30 189 245 30 228 30 222 30 233

7 554 Hood/Smith 1151 168 278 30 194 30 228 247 248 30 204 30 213 166 234 30 228 30 232 30 245 30 202 175 265 30

8 541 Conway/Contreras 1133 232 246 235 255 236 30 222 216 30 202 218 30 168 194 204 30 257 30 254 30 199 15 229 30

9 461 Rainey/Cooper 1087 243 258 181 221 30 203 30 247 30 188 265 30 221 223 30 221 229 30 227 224 30 233 30 202

10 537 Thomas/McLearen 1047 262 30 246 30 222 200 269 30 213 30 186 247 30 191 220 190 152 258 30 206 223 30 215

11 511 Wilson/Butz 1007 245 30 268 30 278 30 188 235 30 192 167 197 212 202 205 254 30 200 30 214 224 205 30

12 393 Taylor/Donahue 1000 236 203 30 206 257 30 201 195 221 30 234 30 279 30 227 224 201 235 30 253 30 223 202

13 488 Short/Bui 965 244 194 209 236 30 193 186 204 199 241 30 181 228 30 190 234 30 279 30 235 30 214 30

14 438 Addkison/Cutler 883 238 30 178 257 30 211 239 30 202 265 217 257 183 232 30 245 178 204 199 15 205

15 441 Jackson/Malone 868 207 213 30 225 269 30 219 195 30 187 218 178 256 30 225 30 229 30 192 219 182 203 30

16 460 Barnes/Schroyer 813 269 30 179 224 185 231 237 30 229 30 210 30 251 30 209 30 222 196 192 223 162 154

G16
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